--
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
W22 Magnet
Drive System
W22 Magnet Drive System2 W22 Magnet Drive System2
W22 Magnet Drive System
The W22 Magnet Drive System composes premium and ultra premium effi ciency motors with permanent

(kg)
Service
Factor
400 V
Frequency InverterRated
speed
(rpm)
% of full load Full load
current
In (A)
Parameters*
Efficiency
Power
factorkW HP Ld Lq Ke Code Size
3000 RPM
15 20 132S 47,8 0,0223 52,0 1,00 3000 94,2 0,92 26,4 8,50 16,0 120 EUCFW110031T4OFASWZ B
18,5 25 132S 58,9 0,0303 54,0 1,00 3000 94,6 0,92 32,4 8,10 16,8 119 EUCFW110038T4OFASWZ C
22 30 132M 70,1 0,0336 56,0 1,00 3000 94,9 0,91 38,6 6,90 14,4 118 EUCFW110045T4OFASWZ C
30 40 132M/L 95,5 0,0565 76,0 1,00 3000 95,0 0,93 51,2 4,50 9,70 122 EUCFW110058T4OFASWZ C
37 50 160M 118 0,1616 132 1,00 3000 95,2 0,92 64,3 4,50 8,30 124 EUCFW110070T4OFASWZ D
45 60 160L 143 0,2149 159 1,00 3000 95,4 0,90 79,3 3,20 5,90 120 EUCFW110088T4OFASWZ D
55 75 180M 175 0,2252 170 1,00 3000 95,8 0,91 95,2 2,50 4,90 120 EUCFW110105T4OSWZ E
75 100 200L 239 0,3331 263 1,00 3000 96,3 0,95 124 2,10 3,78 135 EUCFW110142T4OSWZ E
90 125 225S/M 287 0,6999 381 1,00 3000 96,5 0,94 152 1,70 3,10 130 EUCFW110180T4OSWZ E
110 150 225S/M 350 0,7595 393 1,00 3000 96,8 0,94 185 1,40 2,50 133 EUCFW110211T4OSWZ E
132 175 225S/M 420 0,8786 419 1,00 3000 97,0 0,92 227 1,10 2,00 116 EUCFW110242T4OSWZ F
160 220 250S/M 510 1,29 505 1,00 3000 97,0 0,92 274 0,90 1,60 131 EUCFW110312T4OSWZ F
185 250 250S/M 589 1,45 535 1,00 3000 97,2 0,92 310 0,80 1,40 131 EUCFW110370T4OSWZ F
200 270 280S/M 637 2,25 717 1,00 3000 97,4 0,94 333 0,70 1,30 131 EUCFW110370T4OSWZ F
220 300 280S/M 701 2,42 740 1,00 3000 97,4 0,96 356 0,80 1,40 140 EUCFW110477T4OSWZ F
260 350 280S/M 828 2,99 807 1,00 3000 97,5 0,93 436 0,50 0,90 130 EUCFW110477T4OSWZ F
280 380 315S/M 892 4,58 1031 1,00 3000 97,5 0,95 462 0,60 1,00 140 EUCFW110515T4OSWZ G
300 400 315S/M 955 5,12 1085 1,00 3000 97,6 0,95 490 0,60 0,90 141 EUCFW110515T4OSWZ G
315 430 315S/M 1003 5,39 1112 1,00 3000 97,6 0,94 518 0,50 0,90 138 EUCFW110601T4OSWZ G
1500 RPM
11 15 132S 70,1 0,0401 61,0 1,00 1500 93,6 0,92 19,5 23,4 48,9 228 EUCFW110024T4OFAZ B
15 20 132M 95,5 0,0467 68,0 1,00 1500 94,0 0,90 28,6 13,6 30,5 205 EUCFW110031T4OFAZ B
18,5 25 132M/L 118 0,0631 84,0 1,00 1500 94,4 0,93 32,2 14,6 31,4 237 EUCFW110038T4OFAZ C
22 30 160L 140 0,1921 149 1,00 1500 94,8 0,90 39,9 12,9 23,6 226 EUCFW110045T4OFAZ C
30 40 180L 191 0,2527 185 1,00 1500 95,0 0,93 51,4 9,70 19,0 243 EUCFW110058T4OFAZ C
37 50 180L 236 0,2726 193 1,00 1500 95,4 0,90 65,7 7,80 15,2 226 EUCFW110070T4OFAZ D
45 60 200M 287 0,3462 232 1,00 1500 95,6 0,91 78,5 7,70 13,9 245 EUCFW110088T4OFAZ D
55 75 200L 350 0,3985 256 1,00 1500 96,0 0,90 97,1 6,60 11,8 242 EUCFW110105T4SZ E
75 100 225S/M 478 0,8488 412 1,00 1500 96,4 0,91 131 4,40 7,70 242 EUCFW110142T4SZ E
90 125 250S/M 573 1,37 520 1,00 1500 96,5 0,90 160 3,00 5,30 246 EUCFW110180T4SZ E
110 150 250S/M 701 1,49 542 1,00 1500 96,9 0,90 196 2,20 4,30 234 EUCFW110211T4SZ E
132 175 250S/M 841 1,53 551 1,00 1500 97,0 0,90 250 2,30 3,90 226 EUCFW110312T4SZ F
160 220 280S/M 1019 2,91 798 1,00 1500 97,0 0,92 273 2,10 3,60 255 EUCFW110312T4SZ F
185 250 280S/M 1178 3,08 819 1,00 1500 97,0 0,90 322 1,80 3,20 248 EUCFW110370T4SZ F
200 270 280S/M 1274 3,41 863 1,00 1500 97,1 0,90 347 1,60 2,90 246 EUCFW110370T4SZ F
220 300 315S/M 1401 5,52 1125 1,00 1500 97,1 0,90 384 1,70 2,80 255 EUCFW110477T4SZ F
260 350 315S/M 1656 6,33 1208 1,00 1500 97,2 0,90 459 1,40 2,40 251 EUCFW110515T4SZ G
280 380 315S/M 1784 6,86 1262 1,00 1500 97,2 0,90 491 1,30 2,20 255 EUCFW110601T4SZ G
1000 RPM
7,5 10 132S 71,7 0,0434 63,0 1,00 1000 92,0 0,91 13,6 43,4 96,1 334 EUCFW110017T4OFAZ B
9,2 12,5 132M 87,9 0,0532 73,0 1,00 1000 92,2 0,95 16,0 41,6 89,8 357 EUCFW110017T4OFAZ B
11 15 132M/L 105 0,0565 76,0 1,00 1000 92,8 0,90 20,2 30,5 67,4 323 EUCFW110024T4OFAZ B
15 20 160L 143 0,2080 156 1,00 1000 93,2 0,91 27,0 27,8 51,0 345 EUCFW110031T4OFAZ B
18,5 25 180M 177 0,2252 169 1,00 1000 93,6 0,92 33,0 20,9 41,1 343 EUCFW110038T4OFAZ C
22 30 180L 210 0,2540 185 1,00 1000 93,9 0,91 39,6 17,8 34,9 337 EUCFW110045T4OFAZ C
30 40 200M 287 0,3331 227 1,00 1000 94,4 0,90 53,7 16,7 29,8 354 EUCFW110058T4OFAZ C
37 50 200L 354 0,3985 256 1,00 1000 94,7 0,90 66,5 13,8 24,6 354 EUCFW110070T4OFAZ D
45 60 225S/M 430 0,7893 400 1,00 1000 95,0 0,90 79,7 10,3 18,3 360 EUCFW110088T4OFAZ D

(kg)
Service
Factor
400 V
Frequency InverterRated
speed
(rpm)
% of full load Full load
current
In (A)
Parameters*
Efficiency
Power
factorkW HP Ld Lq Ke Code Size
3000 RPM
7,5 10 132S 23,9 0,0270 52,0 1,00 3000 94,0 0,96 12,5 11,6 25,3 126 EUCFW110017T4OFASWZ B
9,2 12,5 132M 29,3 0,0270 52,0 1,00 3000 94,5 0,96 15,4 11,6 25,0 122 EUCFW110017T4OFASWZ B
11 15 160M 35,0 0,0855 99,0 1,00 3000 94,5 0,94 19,0 9,80 17,9 123 EUCFW110024T4OFASWZ B
15 20 160M 47,8 0,1159 112 1,00 3000 95,0 0,93 24,7 7,10 12,9 128 EUCFW110031T4OFASWZ B
18,5 25 160L 58,9 0,1312 119 1,00 3000 95,8 0,93 32,2 6,10 11,1 118 EUCFW110038T4OFASWZ C
22 30 180M 70,1 0,1482 141 1,00 3000 95,8 0,93 36,5 4,50 8,80 127 EUCFW110045T4OFASWZ C
30 40 200M 95,5 0,2153 188 1,00 3000 96,2 0,93 51,5 3,70 6,50 121 EUCFW110058T4OFASWZ C
37 50 200L 118 0,2415 197 1,00 3000 96,4 0,92 64,1 3,10 5,40 120 EUCFW110070T4OFASWZ D
45 60 225S/M 143 0,4915 336 1,00 3000 96,4 0,94 75,9 2,30 4,10 125 EUCFW110088T4OFASWZ D
55 75 250S/M 175 0,9584 446 1,00 3000 96,6 0,96 92,7 1,30 2,20 108 EUCFW110105T4OSWZ E
75 100 280S/M 239 1,59 619 1,00 3000 96,9 0,96 121 1,20 2,00 134 EUCFW110142T4OSWZ E
90 125 280S/M 287 1,67 631 1,00 3000 97,1 0,94 146 1,00 1,80 131 EUCFW110180T4OSWZ E
110 150 315S/M 350 2,44 815 1,00 3000 97,1 0,91 191 1,00 1,70 124 EUCFW110211T4OSWZ E
132 175 315S/M 420 2,71 842 1,00 3000 97,1 0,95 227 1,00 1,70 137 EUCFW110242T4OSWZ F
160 220 315S/M 510 3,11 882 1,00 3000 97,2 0,95 290 0,90 1,50 116 EUCFW110312T4OSWZ F
1500 RPM
5,5 7,5 132S 35,0 0,0369 59,0 1,00 1500 93,6 0,95 9,40 33,5 70,0 254 EUCFW110010T4OFAZ A
7,5 10 132M 47,8 0,0500 71,0 1,00 1500 94,2 0,97 12,5 24,5 54,1 260 EUCFW110013T4OFAZ A
9,2 12,5 132M 58,6 0,0565 76,0 1,00 1500 94,5 0,95 15,5 20,3 44,8 253 EUCFW110017T4OFAZ B
11 15 160M 70,1 0,1699 136 1,00 1500 94,8 0,95 18,7 19,4 35,6 258 EUCFW110024T4OFAZ B
15 20 160L 95,5 0,2080 157 1,00 1500 95,3 0,95 25,3 15,9 29,1 258 EUCFW110031T4OFAZ B
18,5 25 180M 118 0,2329 174 1,00 1500 95,6 0,94 31,2 11,7 23,1 254 EUCFW110038T4OFAZ C
22 30 180L 140 0,2627 190 1,00 1500 95,8 0,93 37,5 10,3 20,2 248 EUCFW110045T4OFAZ C
30 40 200L 191 0,3593 244 1,00 1500 96,0 0,93 50,8 8,00 14,5 254 EUCFW110058T4OFAZ C
37 50 225S/M 236 0,6702 374 1,00 1500 96,2 0,94 62,3 6,30 11,2 257 EUCFW110070T4OFAZ D
45 60 225S/M 287 0,8488 412 1,00 1500 96,5 0,96 74,0 5,30 9,50 257 EUCFW110088T4OFAZ D
55 75 250S/M 350 1,08 468 1,00 1500 96,7 0,92 94,1 4,50 7,60 256 EUCFW110105T4SZ E
75 100 280S/M 478 2,09 686 1,00 1500 97,0 0,93 126 3,10 5,40 258 EUCFW110142T4SZ E
90 125 280S/M 573 2,33 719 1,00 1500 97,1 0,92 153 2,70 4,70 255 EUCFW110180T4SZ E
110 150 315S/M 701 4,05 977 1,00 1500 97,2 0,91 191 2,40 3,90 255 EUCFW110211T4SZ E
132 175 315S/M 841 4,31 1004 1,00 1500 97,3 0,92 224 2,30 3,80 262 EUCFW110242T4SZ F
1000 RPM
3 4 132S 28,7 0,0270 51,6 1,00 1000 91,5 0,96 5,20 95,3 206,1 371 EUCFW110007T4OFAZ A
4 5,5 132M 38,2 0,0336 56,3 1,00 1000 92,0 0,93 7,10 69,1 154,7 356 EUCFW110010T4OFAZ A
5,5 7,5 132M/L 52,6 0,0467 68,5 1,00 1000 92,6 0,95 9,40 52,9 116,2 372 EUCFW110010T4OFAZ A
7,5 10 160M 71,7 0,1547 129 1,00 1000 93,3 0,96 12,8 47,2 86,5 385 EUCFW110017T4OFAZ B
9,2 12,5 160L 87,9 0,1776 139 1,00 1000 93,5 0,93 16,1 37,6 68,9 369 EUCFW110017T4OFAZ B